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Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Name of
Program

(Full Name)

Program
Theme

Program
Type

Program
Category

Organizing
Department /

Centre /
Student

Body Name

Program
Start Date

Program
End Date

Program
Duration(in

Days)

Program
Location

Internal
Participants
(Student)

Internal
Participants

(Faculty)

External
Participants
(Student)

External
Participants

(Faculty)

Total
Number of

Participants

Had institute
spent

expenses
either from

own
resource/rec
eived fund to
organise the
program/acti
vity/event?

Total
Expense
Amount

Incurred by
Institute to

Organise the
Program (In

Rupees)

Awareness
programs on
higher
education in
Abroad

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Guest
Lecture

Institute
Lead Activity

KMCH
COLLEGE
OF
PHARMACY

10-07-2018
00:00:00

10-07-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

108 4 0 0 112 No ---

Career
prospects in
regulatory
affairs of
Pharma
industry

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Guest
lecture

Institute
Lead Activity

KMCH
COLLEGE
OF
PHARMACY

10-07-2018
00:00:00

10-07-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

75 4 0 0 79 No ---

Higher
Education in
Boston

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Guest
Lecture

Institute
Lead Activity

KMCH
COLLEGE
OF
PHARMACY

17-07-2018
00:00:00

17-07-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

48 5 0 0 53 No ---

Headspace
Gas
Chromatogra
phic
Techniques

 Innovation Hands on
training

Institute
Lead Activity

Pharmaceuti
cal Analysis

27-07-2018
00:00:00

27-07-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

6 9 0 0 15 No ---

Newer
Geographica
l Avenues for
the Students
in Medical
Industry

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Guest
Lecture

Institute
Lead Activity

KMCH
COLLEGE
OF
PHARMACY

13-10-2018
00:00:00

13-10-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

102 10 0 0 112 No ---

Essential
skills for
Practice
Clinical
Pharmacists
Perspective

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Guest
Lecture

Institute
Lead Activity

KMCH
COLLEGE
OF
PHARMACY

12-11-2018
00:00:00

12-11-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

106 10 0 0 116 No ---

Career
Guidance for
higher
studies in
Europe

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Gust Lecture Institute
Lead Activity

KMCH
COLLEGE
OF
PHARMACY

15-12-2018
00:00:00

15-12-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

96 6 0 0 102 No ---



Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

The potential
role of
clinical
Pharmacist
in Geriatric
patients
during
Hospital
Admission at
Malaysia.

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Guest
lecture

Institute
Lead Activity

KMCH
COLLEGE
OF
PHARMACY

23-01-2019
00:00:00

23-01-2019
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

106 10 0 0 116 No ---

Artificial
intelligence
in
Healthcare
Makeintern

 Innovation workshop Institute
Lead Activity

KMCH
COLLEGE
OF
PHARMACY

19-02-2019
00:00:00

23-02-2019
00:00:00

5 Within
Campus

22 0 0 0 22 No ---

Participation / Representation of Students and (or) Faculties in Events / Programs related to IPR, entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation organized by repute external
institutions or agencies at national or international level

Name of
Program

(Full Name)

Program
Theme

Program
Type

Organizing
Agency /
Institute
Name

Organizing
Agency Type

Program
Start Date

Program
End Date

Program
Duration(in

Days)

Participants
(Students)

Participants
(Faculty)

Total
Number of
Participants

Awards/Rec
ognitions/Ac
hievements

Award /
Position /

Recognition
Secured

Title of
Innovation /

Start-up
Secured the

Award /
Recognition

Had institute
spent

expenses
either from

own
resource/rec
eived fund

towards
sending

delegation to
participate/re
present the
program/acti
vity/event?

Total
Expense
Amount

Incurred by
Institute? (In

Rupees)

Impact of
Clinical
Pharmacists
Role in
improving
quality of life
of
Parkinsons
Patient

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Conference J.S.S.
College of
Pharmacy,
Ooty

Educational
Institute

06-07-2018
00:00:00

07-07-2018
00:00:00

2 3 1 4 No --- --- No ---

National
Seminar on
Management
of Lifestyle
Disorders

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Conference SKM Center
for Ayush
system
Research
and
Education,
Erode

Corporate /
Industry
Association

19-01-2019
00:00:00

20-01-2019
00:00:00

2 18 2 20 Yes 1st Place Formulation
and

evaluation of
herbal

ointment
using clove

for treatment
of athletes

foot

No ---

National
Conference
on
Personalised
Medicine
Nutrition An
Insight

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Conference Anna
University
Regional
Campus,
Coimbatore

Educational
Institute

14-02-2019
00:00:00

15-02-2019
00:00:00

2 10 2 12 No --- --- No ---

Quiz
competition

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Quiz
competition

Madras
medical
college

Educational
Institute

19-02-2019
00:00:00

19-02-2019
00:00:00

1 8 2 10 Yes 4 th Place rs
2000

Quiz
competition

No ---



Participation / Representation of Students and (or) Faculties in Events / Programs related to IPR, entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation organized by repute external
institutions or agencies at national or international level

National
level
conference
on vectors
and vaccines

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

conference PSG
COLLEGE
OF ARTS
AND
SCIENCE

Educational
Institute

13-03-2019
00:00:00

13-03-2019
00:00:00

1 1 0 1 Yes First place vaccines No ---

First national
pharm D
colloquim

 IPR colloquim KLE
UNIVESITY

Educational
Institute

08-03-2019
00:00:00

09-03-2019
00:00:00

2 13 2 15 Yes FIST PLACE poster
presentation

No ---

International
conference
on
conference
on
expanding
hoizons in
health,
disease and
Pharmaceuti
cals

 IPR conference Avinashiling
am institute
for home
science and
higher
education for
women

Educational
Institute

21-02-2019
00:00:00

22-02-2019
00:00:00

2 12 4 16 Yes Fist place Oral
presentation

No ---

Training on
artificial
intelligence
in health
care

 IPR Training  IIT
Kharagpur

Non-Govt.
Agencies

19-02-2019
00:00:00

23-02-2019
00:00:00

5 10 0 10 No --- --- No ---

2nd
International
Drug
Delivery
Congress
(IDC-2018)

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

conference RVS
Padmavathi
Ammal
College of
Pharmacy

Educational
Institute

25-07-2018
00:00:00

25-07-2018
00:00:00

1 1 3 4 Yes second prize oral
presentation

No ---

National
conference
on
Personalized
Medicine
and Nutrition
An insight

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Conference Anna
University
Regional
Campus,
Coimbatore

Educational
Institute

19-02-2019
00:00:00

19-02-2019
00:00:00

1 6 2 8 Yes first prize paper
presentation

No ---

National
conference
on Clinical
Pharmacy
Practice
Pearls of
Practice

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Conference  GKNM
hospital,
Coimbatore

Corporate /
Industry
Association

20-03-2019
00:00:00

20-03-2019
00:00:00

1 10 3 13 Yes first prize research
paper

presentation

No ---

Courses on Innovation, IPR and Entrepreneurship Development Offered During the Academic Period 2018-19

No Data Flled!

Innovation, Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities exists in campus

Name of Centre Type of Facility Year of Facility
Creation

Facility Location /
Address Facility Incharge Carpet Area of Facility

Had institute spent expenses either
from own resource/received fund

towards Establishment/Operation of
Pre-Incubation & Incubation

Centre/Facilities?

Had institute Generated Income either from
Services Offered by Pre-Incubation &

Incubation Centre/Facilities?



Innovation, Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities exists in campus

Kovai Medical center and
hospital

Pre–Incubation Centre 2018 99, Avanashi Road,
Coimbatore-641014,
India

Facility
Incharge

Name

A
VIJAYAK
UMAR

Facility
Incharge

Email

vijayspha
rm@gmai
l.com

Facility
Incharge
Phone

99523113
34

4000 Sq. Ft. No No

Kovai medical center and
educational trust

Research
Park/Innovation Park

2019 Kovai Estate, Kalapatti
Road,  Coimbatore -
641048.

Facility
Incharge

Name

Dr.A.Raja
sekaran

Facility
Incharge

Email

rsekaran2
001in@y
ahoo.co.i
n

Facility
Incharge
Phone

98401320
04

6200 Sq. Ft. No No

Grants / Funds Received by Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre / Facilities exists in Campus

No Data Flled!

Idea / Prototype / Innovation have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Start-ups have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Co-Incubation Partnership

No Data Flled!

Technology Commercialization / Transfer

No Data Flled!

Responsibility for accuracy and authenticity of data lies with the concerned institution.


