



Submitted Institute Data for Atal Ranking of Institutions on Innovation Achievements (ARIIA) - 2019-20

Institute Name: KMCH College of Pharmacy [ARI-C-45528]

Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Name of Program (Full Name)	Program Theme	Program Type	Program Category	Organizing Department / Centre / Student Body Name	Program Start Date	Program End Date	Program Duration(in Days)	Program Location	Internal Participants (Student)	Internal Participants (Faculty)	External Participants (Student)	External Participants (Faculty)	Total Number of Participants	Had institute spent expenses either from own resource/rec eived fund to organize the program/acti vity/event?	Total Expense Amount Incurred by Institute to Organise the Program (In Rupees)
Awareness programs on higher education in Abroad	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Guest Lecture	Institute Lead Activity	KMCH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	10-07-2018 00:00:00	10-07-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	108	4	0	0	112	No	
Career prospects in regulatory affairs of Pharma industry	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Guest lecture	Institute Lead Activity	KMCH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	10-07-2018 00:00:00	10-07-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	75	4	0	0	79	No	
Higher Education in Boston	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Guest Lecture	Institute Lead Activity	KMCH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	17-07-2018 00:00:00	17-07-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	48	5	0	0	53	No	
Headspace Gas Chromatogra phic Techniques	Innovation	Hands on training	Institute Lead Activity	Pharmaceuti cal Analysis	27-07-2018 00:00:00	27-07-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	6	9	0	0	15	No	
Newer Geographica I Avenues for the Students in Medical Industry	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Guest Lecture	Institute Lead Activity	KMCH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	13-10-2018 00:00:00	13-10-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	102	10	0	0	112	No	
Essential skills for Practice Clinical Pharmacists Perspective	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Guest Lecture	Institute Lead Activity	KMCH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	12-11-2018 00:00:00	12-11-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	106	10	0	0	116	No	
Career Guidance for higher studies in Europe	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Gust Lecture	Institute Lead Activity	KMCH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	15-12-2018 00:00:00	15-12-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	96	6	0	0	102	No	

Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

The potential role of clinical Pharmacist in Geriatric patients during Hospital Admission at Malaysia.	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Guest lecture	Institute Lead Activity	KMCH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	23-01-2019 00:00:00	23-01-2019 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	106	10	0	0	116	No	
Artificial intelligence in Healthcare Makeintern	Innovation	workshop	Institute Lead Activity	KMCH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	19-02-2019 00:00:00	23-02-2019 00:00:00	5	Within Campus	22	0	0	0	22	No	

Participation / Representation of Students and (or) Faculties in Events / Programs related to IPR, entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation organized by repute external institutions or agencies at national or international level

Name of Program (Full Name)	Program Theme	Program Type	Organizing Agency / Institute Name	Organizing Agency Type	Program Start Date	Program End Date	Program Duration(in Days)	Participants (Students)	Participants (Faculty)	Total Number of Participants	Awards/Rec ognitions/Ac hievernents	Award / Position / Recognition Secured	Title of Innovation / Start-up Secured the Award / Recognition	Had institute spent expenses either from own resource/rec eived fund towards sending delegation to participate/re present the program/acti vity/event?	Total Expense Amount Incurred by Institute? (In Rupees)
Impact of Clinical Pharmacists Role in improving quality of life of Parkinsons Patient	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Conference	J.S.S. College of Pharmacy, Ooty	Educational Institute	06-07-2018 00:00:00	07-07-2018 00:00:00	2	3	1	4	No			No	
National Seminar on Management of Lifestyle Disorders	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Conference	SKM Center for Ayush system Research and Education, Erode	Corporate / Industry Association	19-01-2019 00:00:00	20-01-2019 00:00:00	2	18	2	20	Yes	1st Place	Formulation and evaluation of herbal ointment using clove for treatment of athletes foot	No	
National Conference on Personalised Medicine Nutrition An Insight	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Conference	Anna University Regional Campus, Coimbatore	Educational Institute	14-02-2019 00:00:00	15-02-2019 00:00:00	2	10	2	12	No			No	
Quiz competition	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Quiz competition	Madras medical college	Educational Institute	19-02-2019 00:00:00	19-02-2019 00:00:00	1	8	2	10	Yes	4 th Place rs 2000	Quiz competition	No	

Participation / Representation of Students and (or) Faculties in Events / Programs related to IPR, entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation organized by repute external institutions or agencies at national or international level

National level conference on vectors and vaccines	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	conference	PSG COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE	Educational Institute	13-03-2019 00:00:00	13-03-2019 00:00:00	1	1	0	1	Yes	First place	vaccines	No	
First national pharm D colloquim	IPR	colloquim	KLE UNIVESITY	Educational Institute	08-03-2019 00:00:00	09-03-2019 00:00:00	2	13	2	15	Yes	FIST PLACE	poster presentation	No	
International conference on conference on expanding hoizons in health, disease and Pharmaceuti cals	IPR	conference	Avinashiling am institute for home science and higher education for women	Educational Institute	21-02-2019 00:00:00	22-02-2019 00:00:00	2	12	4	16	Yes	Fist place	Oral presentation	No	
Training on artificial intelligence in health care	IPR	Training	IIT Kharagpur	Non-Govt. Agencies	19-02-2019 00:00:00	23-02-2019 00:00:00	5	10	0	10	No			No	
2nd International Drug Delivery Congress (IDC-2018)	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	conference	RVS Padmavathi Ammal College of Pharmacy	Educational Institute	25-07-2018 00:00:00	25-07-2018 00:00:00	1	1	3	4	Yes	second prize	oral presentation	No	
National conference on Personalized Medicine and Nutrition An insight	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Conference	Anna University Regional Campus, Coimbatore	Educational Institute	19-02-2019 00:00:00	19-02-2019 00:00:00	1	6	2	8	Yes	first prize	paper presentation	No	
National conference on Clinical Pharmacy Practice Pearls of Practice	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Conference	GKNM hospital, Coimbatore	Corporate / Industry Association	20-03-2019 00:00:00	20-03-2019 00:00:00	1	10	3	13	Yes	first prize	research paper presentation	No	

Courses on Innovation, IPR and Entrepreneurship Development Offered During the Academic Period 2018-19

No Data Flled!

Innovation, Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities exists in campus

Name of Centre	Type of Facility	Year of Facility Creation	Facility Location / Address	Facility Incharge	Carpet Area of Facility	Had institute spent expenses either from own resource/received fund towards Establishment/Operation of Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities?	Had institute Generated Income either from Services Offered by Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities?
----------------	------------------	------------------------------	--------------------------------	-------------------	-------------------------	---	---

Innovation, Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities exists in campus

Kovai Medical center and hospital	Pre-Incubation Centre	2018	99, Avanashi Road, Coimbatore-641014, India	Name Facility Incharge Email	A VIJAYAK UMAR vijayspha rm@gmai l.com 99523113 34	4000 Sq. Ft.	No	No
Kovai medical center and educational trust	Research Park/Innovation Park	2019	Kovai Estate, Kalapatti Road, Coimbatore - 641048.	Incharge Name Facility Incharge Email	Dr.A.Raja sekaran rsekaran2 001in@y ahoo.co.i n 98401320 04	6200 Sq. Ft.	No	No

Grants / Funds Received by Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre / Facilities exists in Campus

No Data Flled!

Idea / Prototype / Innovation have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Start-ups have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Co-Incubation Partnership

No Data Flled!

Technology Commercialization / Transfer

No Data Flled!

Responsibility for accuracy and authenticity of data lies with the concerned institution.